

VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park

BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, September 5, 2024 @ 10:00 am

PROJECT: 2024 Sidewalk Program

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$98,865.00

			ENGINEER'S EOC		Nardulli Construction Co., Inc.		J. Nardulli Concrete, Inc.	
No. Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	SqFt	2500	\$20.00	\$50,000.00	\$12.50	\$31,250.00	\$15.50	\$38,750.00
2 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal & Replacement	Foot	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00
3 PCC Driveway Apron, 7" - Removal & Replacement	SqYd	35	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$115.00	\$4,025.00	\$115.00	\$4,025.00
4 Detectable Warning	SqFt	60	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
5 Protective Coat	SqYd	210	\$1.50	\$315.00	\$0.01	\$2.10	\$0.01	\$2.10
6 Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$385.00	\$1,155.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
7 Incidental HMA Surfacing, 2" - Removal & Replacement	SqYd	10	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$185.00	\$1,850.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
8 Class C Patches, 12"	SqYd	25	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$295.00	\$7,375.00
9 Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,435.00	\$1,435.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID		\$98,865.00		\$61,517.10		\$81,102.10		

*CORRECTION FROM *AS-READ BY" AMOUNT

					Davis Concrete		M & J Asphalt Paving	
					Construction Co.		Company, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1	Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	SqFt	2500	\$17.50	\$43,750.00	\$16.00	\$40,000.00	
2	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal & Replacement	Foot	300	\$78.00	\$23,400.00	\$87.00	\$26,100.00	
3	PCC Driveway Apron, 7" - Removal & Replacement	SqYd	35	\$145.00	\$5,075.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	
4	Detectable Warning	SqFt	60	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	
5	Protective Coat	SqYd	210	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$2.00	\$420.00	
6	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	
7	Incidental HMA Surfacing, 2" - Removal & Replacement	SqYd	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	
8	Class C Patches, 12"	SqYd	25	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$460.00	\$11,500.00	
9	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	
		TOTAL A	MOUNT OF BID		\$89,035.00	\$98,220.00		